
OUR FAMOUS RIBS
1 RIBS 2.97 3 RIBS 8.49 6 RIBS 13.97 
9 RIBS 20.99 12 RIBS 27.99 RIBS TIPS 7.99 

RIB COMBO 1 ONE SIDE + 
BREAD + DRINK 4.59 RIB COMBO 2 ONE SIDE + 

BREAD + DRINK 5.99

COMBO PLATES
2 sides + Choice of Corn Bread, Sliced Bread

Toasted or Sliced Bread

3 RIBS + ¼ PULLED PORK

3 RIBS + ¼ BRISKET

19.99

21.49
3 RIBS & SMOKED SAUSAGE 19.99
3 RIBS + ¼ CHICKEN W/BONE 19.99

3 RIBS & 3 CHICKEN TENDERS
OR 3 WINGS 19.99
3 RIBS + CHOPPED CHICKEN 19.99

BBQ PLATES
Meat (6 oz.), 2 Sides with brunswick stew

or any two sides of your choice, choice
of  corn bread, sliced bread, bun

15.49
15.49

17.99
19.99SMOKED BRISKET PLATE

BONE IN HALF CHICKEN
PLATE

CHOPPED CHICKEN PLATE
PULLED PORK PLATE

19.99
2 SMOKED 
SAUSAGE PLATE

16.99
5 CHICKEN TENDER OR 4
WHOLE SMK WINGS PLATE

TENDERS &WINGS
3 TENDERS 6.99

8.49
7.49

5 TENDERS
7 WINGS (CUT WINGS)

13.99
9.4910 WINGS (CUT WINGS)

15 WINGS (CUT WINGS)

2.99INDIVIDUAL 

13.99QUART
6.99PINT

BRUNSWICK STEW
FRIED OKRA

COLLARD GREENS
MAC-N-CHEESEGREEN BEANS

POTATO SALAD
BAKED BEANS

COLESLAW
FRIES

KIDS MENU
2 TENDERS (KIDS SIZE)

3 CUT WINGS

PULLED PORK SAND

6.99

6.49

6.99

DESSERTS
1.19
2.99

2.99
2.99

COOKIES

BANANA PUDDING
PEACH COBBLER

BROWNIES

LOADED
B A K E D POTATOE
Potato comes with butter, sour cream,

grated cheese

PORK, CHICKEN, OR TURKEY
TOPPED WITH
BRISKET 
PLAIN

8.99
10.99

5.99

PORK, CHICKEN, OR TURKEY
BRISKET 
PLAIN

8.99
10.99

5.99

LOADED NACHO’S
Crispy Nacho’s chips smothered in cheese dip,

lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream,
and pickled jalapeños.

SALADS
CHICKEN TENDER SALAD 8.99

8.99
8.99

SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD

SMOKED TURKEY SALAD

DRESSINGS
RANCH, BLUE CHEESE, HONEY MUSTARD, 
ITALIAN, BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

EXTRA DRESSING .75 CENTS

Bullpen RIBS & BBQ

PULLED PORK SANDWICH

SMOKED CHOPPED 
CHICKEN

SMOKED TURKEY 

VEGETARIAN JACK
FRUIT BBQ

BRISKET SANDWICH

SMOKED SAUSAGE

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN 
TENDER

REGULAR JUMBO
5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

7.49

7.49

7.47

7.49

7.49

7.49

9.49

735 Pollard Blvd, Atlanta, 30315 www.BullpenBBQ.com404-577-5774 Mon - Sat 11 am - 8 pm
Sun - CLOSEDHOURS

SANDWICHES

SIDESFRESH
MADE

MAKE IT A MAKE IT A

COMBO 1
ONE SIDE + DRINK

4.59 COMBO 2
TWO SIDES + DRINK

5.99

COMBO 1
ONE SIDE + DRINK

4.59 COMBO 2
TWO SIDES + DRINK

5.99

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Shredded Carrot,
Crutons & Shredded Cheese

Include Fries and Small 8oz Drink



FAMILY PACKS

PARTY PACKS
PARTY PACKS ARE A  PICK UP
PRICE ONLY AND INCLUDE FOOD
ONLY FOR DELIVERY OPTION
SEE OUR CATERING MENU. PARTY
PACKS REQUIRE 24 HR NOTICE.

Bullpen RIBS & BBQ

735 Pollard Blvd, Atlanta, 30315 www.BullpenBBQ.com404-577-5774 Mon - Sat 11 am - 8 pm
Sun - CLOSEDHOURS

FAMILY PACK FAMILY
MEALS ARE FOR CARRY
OUT ONLY AND
INCLUDE FOOD ONLY.

FEEDS 3-4 1 lb. meat, 2 fresh pint side,
4 buns & 1/2 pint sauce

PULLED PORK CHOPPED CHICKEN

CHICKEN (4) 1/4

$30 $30

$30

REQUIRE 24 HR NOTICE REQUIRE 24 HR NOTICE

FEEDS 4-6 $54.99
Choose: 2 Meats- 1 lb each, 2 Sides, 
Quart size. 6 Buns and 1/2 pint of BBQ
sauce, Up Charge for Double Brisket.

FEEDS 8-10 $86.99
CHOOSE: 2 meats-1.5lbs each, 2 - 1.5 
quarts of sides + 10 buns, 1 1/2 pint of
sauce. Up charge for double brisket.

FEEDS 14-16 $118.99
Choose: 2 Meats- 2.5 lb each, 2 Sides of 
2.5 quarts each, 1 Quart of BBQ sauce, 
16 Buns. Up Charge for Double Brisket.

FEEDS 20-24 $199.99
Choose: 2 Meats- 4 lb each, 2 Sides -
1 tray of each. 1 1/2 Quart of BBQ sauce, 
24 Buns.Up Charge for Double Brisket.

FEEDS 35-40 $329.99FEEDS 45-50 $419.99
Choose: 2 Meats- 8 lb each, 2 Sides 2 
small trays each, 2 1/2 Quarts of BBQ
sauce, 50 Buns. Up Charge for Double
Brisket.

Choose: 2 Meats - 6.5 lbs each, 2 Sides 
(1 small Tray + 2 Quarts), 2 Quarts BBQ
sauce, 40 Buns. Upcharge for Double
Brisket.

JUST THE MEAT
CHICKEN 1/4: $4.50  1/2: $7.99 whole: $15

CHICKEN
TENDERS

PULLED PORK

CHOPPED 
CHICKEN

BRISKET

MILD SAUSAGE (PORK)

HOT SAUSAGE (BEEF)

SAUSAGE

(25):$37.50 (50):$74 (100):$139

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

1/2 lb: $7.50 • 1 lb: $15

1/2lb: $7.50 • 1 lb: $15 

1/2 lb: $13.5 1 lb: $27.99

ADD IT ON
SMALL TRAY SALAD 
(20-25 PEOPLE)

34.99

SMALL TRAY SALAD 
(40-50 PEOPLE)

65.99

12 CHOPPED 
CHICKEN SANDWICHS 55.00
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COLESLAW

MAC-N-CHEESE 

COLLARD GREENS

POTATO SALAD

BAKED BEANS

GREEN BEANS

OTHER
GALLON SWEET TEA $7.99
GALLON LEMONADE $8.99

BUNS (12) $5.99
ROLLS (30) $15
PAPER PRODUCTS .50 per set.
SERVING UTENSILS $1.5 each
CHAFFER $7

BARBECUE SAUCE
1 GALLON

1/2 GALLON

$38

$20

16OZ $38

8OZ $20

INDIVID 3.5oz $1.50

REGULAR

SMALL PAN

FULL PAN

QUART

PINT

1

3-4

6-8

20-25

40-50

SERVING GUIDE
TRAYS REQUIRE 24 HR NOTICE

SIDESFRESH
MADE

DESSERTS

PEACH COBBLER
BROWNIES
APPLE COBBLER

BANANA PUDDING
COOKIES 24-$3012-$15 

1/2 TRAY(15) FULL TRAY(30)

$35 
12-$29.99

$35 $70
$35 $70

24-$59.76
$70

SERVE 15 PEOPLE SERVE 30 PEOPLE

PICK IT UP OR HAVE IT
DELIVERED BY

DOOR DASH FOR $5.00


